
Courses Professor

Game Theory De Sinopoli

Microeconomics Zago

Organization Theory Rossignoli

Mathematics L. Pellegrini

Probability M. Minozzo

1° Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 09,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

2° Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

3° Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

4° Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

5° Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

Game Theory 9,30-12,30 AULA DSE

Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

6°

WEEK Probability 14:00-17:00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

7°

WEEK

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

8°

WEEK
Monday 23/11/2015

Tuesday 13/10/2015

Wednesday 18/11/2015

Thursday 19/11/2015

Wednesday 4/11/2015

Thursday 5/11/2015

Monday 9/11/2015

Tuesday 10/11/2015

Wednesday 11/11/2015

Monday 05/10/2015

Tuesday 06/10/2015

Wednesday 07/10/2015

Thursday 08/10/2015

Monday 12/10/2015

FIRST TERM

Thursday 12/11/2015

Monday 16/11/2015

Tuesday 17/11/2015

Monday 26/10/2015

Tuesday 27/10/2015

Wednesday 28/10/2015

Thursday 29/10/2015

Monday 2/11/2015

Tuesday 3/11/2015

Wednesday 14/10/2015

Thursday 15/10/2015

Monday 19/10/2015

Tuesday 20/10/2015

Wednesday 21/10/2015

Thursday 22/10/2015



Microeconomics 9,00-11,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Mathematics 11,00-13,00 AULA DSE

Organization Theory 14,00-17,00 AULA DSE

9°

WEEK

10°

WEEK

11°

WEEK

Tuesday 24/11/2015

Wednesday 25/11/2015

Thursday 26/11/2015

Monday 30/12/2015

Tuesday 01/12/2015

Wednesday 02/12/2015

Thursday 03/12/2015

Monday 07/12/2015

Wednesday 16/12/2015

Thursday 17/12/2015

Tuesday 08/12/2015

Wednesday 09/12/2015

Thursday 10/12/2015

Monday 14/12/2015

Tuesday 15/12/2015



AULA DSE

DIPARTIMENTO DI SCIENZE ECONOMICHE

VIA CAMPOFIORE 2 - VERONA


